Schutzenverein Weisslingen

150 Jahre Kyburqg

Vereinsranqgliste:

©CoOoNOORWNE

Name:

Daniel Bosshard
Martin Loosli

Urs Pulfer
Claudia Meier
Martin Caduff
Michael Sabbadini
Jules Fenner
Roger Meier

Kurt DUrig

Verein: Auszahler:

96
95
92
91
85
83
82
81
80

433
434
396
437
423
420
429
428
457

Jubilaum:

522

465
529
500
507
509
526
462



